9  195.00 5N/PAINT EX-POLO 95230 61072990 PCS  2340.00 195.00

5
 10  490.00 5N/PAINT PRINTED LOW.  90578 61072990 PCS  6.00  2597.00 519.40

10
 11  520.00 5N/PAINT PRINTED LOW.   

20614

61072990 PCS  6.00  5512.00 551.20

10
 12  510.00 5N/PAINT PRINTED LOW.  10602 61072990 PCS  6.00  5406.00 540.60

31484.00

Total : 
RS. THIRTY-ONE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED 

EIGHTY-FOUR ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

749.63

749.63

91.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.